State Charter School Facilities Incentives Grant Program (CFDA #84.282D)
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1|KIPP Academy of Innovation 19647330128512 | 55.50| 10.00| 20.00| 10.00] 10.00] 20.00| 20.00| 14550 |Prop 39/District | $ 60,433.80 | $ 181,301.40 | $10,318,698.60
2[Animo Jackie Robinson High 10647330111583 | 59.00| 10.00] 20.00| 1000| 10.00| 20.00 " 129.00 [Prop 39/District | $ 250,000.00 | $  750,000.00 | _ $9,568,698.60
3[ICEF Vista Elementary Academy 19647330117937 | 58.00|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00] 20.00| 20.00| 128.00|Prop 39/District | $ 57,842.79 | $ 173,528.37 | $9,395,170.23
4[ingenium Charter Middle 19647330127985 | 57.50|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00] 20.00| 20.00| 127.50|Prop 39/District | $ 162,000.00 | $ 486,000.00 | $8,909,170.23
5|Resolute Academy Charter 19647330131870 | 56.50|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00] 20.00| 20.00| 126.50|Prop 39/District | $ 121,085.73 | $ 363,257.19 | $8,545,913.04
6|Aspire Richmond Technology Academy | 07617960132118 |  46.00|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00| 20.00| 116.00 Zg‘r’]vstruction $ 342,000.00 | $ 1,026,000.00 | $7,519,913.04
7|ingenium Charter 10647330121137 |  46.00|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00| 20.00| 116.00|Prop 39/District | $ 232,784.64 | $ 698,353.92 | $6,821,559.12
8|Summit Preparatory Charter 10647330131839 |  46.00|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00| 20.00| 116.00 |Prop 39/District | $ 132,750.00 | $ 398,250.00 |  $6,423,309.12
9|Environmental Charter High 10646911996438 |  46.00| 10.00] 20.00| 1000| 10.00| 20.00 “| 116.00 [Prop 39/District | $ 153,423.00 | $  460,269.00 | _ $5,963,040.12
10|ACE Esperanza Middle 43694500129247 | 55.50|  10.00 - - 1000| 2000| 20.00| 11550 gﬁ‘évstmction $ 200,515.25 | $ 601,545.75 |  $5,361,494.37
11|Alpha: Jose Hernandez 43104390129213 | 55.00 - - 1000| 10.00] 20.00| 20.00| 115.00|Prop 39/District | $ 84,700.24 | $ 254,100.71 | $5,107,393.66
12|PREPA TEC - Los Angeles 19647330127936 | 54.00| 10.00 - 10.00 - 20.00| 20.00| 114.00 ('\:li‘r’]vstmcﬂon $ 420,000.00 | $ 1,260,000.00 | $3.847,393.66
13[Sacramento Charter High 34674390102038 |  42.00| 10.00| 2000| 1000| 10.00| 20.00 “| 112.00 [Prop 39/District | $ 250,000.00 | $  750,000.00 | _ $3,097,393.66
14|American Indian Public Charter 01612596113807 | 42.00| 10.00| 2000| 1000| 1000| 20.00 -| 112.00 '\S":rr\t/igcaege/ Debt | ¢ 10050000 | $ 328550000 | $2,768,893.66
15|KIPP Summit Academy 01613090101212 |  42.00] 10.00| 2000| 1000| 10.00| 20.00 ~ | 112.00 |Prop 39/District | $ 69,376.50 | $ 208,129.50 |  $2,560,764.16
16|Downtown Charter Academy 01612590129635 | 22.00| 10.00| 2000| 1000| 10.00| 20.00| 20.00| 112.00|Base RentlLease|$ 4,837.50 | $  14,512.50 | $2,546,251.66
17|Granada Hills Charter High 10647331933746 |  22.00| 10.00] 20.00| 10.00| 1000| 20.00| 20.00| 112.00 |Renovation $ 375,000.00 | $ 1,125,000.00 | $1.421,251.66
18[CATCH Prep Charter High, Inc. 19647330101659 |  59.00|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00 “| 109.00 [Prop 39/District | $ 128,250.00 | $  384,750.00 | _ $1,036,501.66
19|Crown Preparatory Academy 10647330121848 | 58.50|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00 | 108.50 |Prop 39/District | $ 196,834.13 | $  590,502.40 $445,999.26
20|New Heights Charter 19647330111211 | 58.50|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00 | 108.50 |Prop 39/District | $ 137,443.72 | $  412,331.15 $33,668.11
21|Aspire Langston Hughes Academy! 39686760118497 38.00 10.00 - 10.00 10.00 20.00 20.00 108.00 gg\rI]Vstruction $ 11,222.70 | $ 33,668.11 $0.00
ALTERNATES:
o . Mortgage/Debt
22|Para Los Nifios Middle 19647330117846 | 58.00| 10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00 -| 10800 $ 250,000.00 | $  750,000.00 ($750,000.00)
23|APEX Academy 10647330117077 |  58.00|  10.00 - 1000| 10.00| 20.00 | 108.00 |Prop 39/District | $ 250,000.00 750,000.00 | ($1,500,000.00)
24|Yuba River Charter 20102980114322 |  28.00 - 20.00| 10.00| 1000| 2000| =2000| 108.00 gg‘r’]vstmction $ 262,545.25 787,635.75 | ($2,287,635.75)
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